
COOKSTOWN & DISTRICT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 2018 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

MONTH EVENT YEARLY 2017

January Board Meeting 2nd Tuesday Jan. 16

February Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday Feb. 20

Volunteer and Sponsor Awards Reception 
and Community Dance - Meet & Greet

Saturday in Feb. Feb. 17

March AGM- ANNUAL General Membership Meeting 3rd Monday Mar. 19

Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday Mar. 20

April Spring Fling 2nd Saturday Apr. 14

Member Meet & Greet 3rd Monday Apr. 16

Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday Apr. 17

May Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday May 15

June Wing Ding & Creative Contest 1st Saturday in June June 2

Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday June 19

Golf Tournament Thursday June 21

Annual Presidents BBQ - Meet & Greet Last Saturday in June June 30

July Board takes month off for summer holidays

August Member Meet & Greet 3rd Monday Aug. 20

Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday Aug. 21

Networking - Local Chambers and Boards TBA

September Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday Sept. 18

October Member Meet & Greet 3rd Monday Oct. 15

Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday Oct. 16

Halloween Boonanza Saturday before 
Halloween

Oct. 27



November Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday Nov. 20

Light Up Night Last Saturday in 
November

Nov. 24

December Member Meet & Greet - Christmas 3rd Monday Dec. 17

Board Meeting 3rd Tuesday Dec. 18


